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Date:20/07/202
NOTICE

Sub: Regarding the time schedule of first Periodic

Examination.

This 1s to bring to your kind information regarding the
time schedule of 1% periodic examination for the
students of classes Nursery to XII. Here we do attach
the time table of the same for your consideration.
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Anie Thomas

Principal
Christ Jyoti Sr. Sec. School
P.B. No. 53
Singrauli Colliery P.O.
Distt.-Singrauli (M.P.) 486 889



CHRIST JYOTI KINDERGARTEN SINGRAULI
1st Periodic Test Time Table (2024 — 2025)

Class — Nursery to UKG

Timing: 7:20 am to 9:05am

Date Day Class — Nursery Class — LKG Class - UKG
22.07.2024 Monday English (Oral) English (Oral) English (Oral)
23.07.2024 Tuesday English (Written) English (Written) English (Written)
24.07.2024 Wednesday Hindi (Oral) Hindi (Oral) Hindi (Oral)
25.07.2024 Thursday Hindi (Written) Hindi (Written) Hindi (Written)
26.07.2024 Friday Mathematics (Oral) Mathematics (Oral) Mathematics (Oral)
27.07.2024 Saturday Mathematics (Written) | Mathematics (Written) | Mathematics (Written)
29.07.2024 Monday G.K (Oral) G.K (Oral) G.K (Oral)

G.K (Written) G.K (Written) G.K (Written)
30.07.2024 Tuesday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
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CHRIST JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL SINGRAULI

AM...

Class - | to XllI

Timing: Classes|toV

Periodic Time Table (2024 — 2025)

: 7:20am to 9:05am

Classes VIto XIl ;: 7: 20am to 9: 20 am

Date Day l I I v v Vi viI vill IX X XI X
22-07-2024 | Monday | Hindi EVS | MSci | Comp | MSci | Science omﬁu\ English | Science | Hindi | P.Ed/Comp | Phy/B.St
23-07-2024 | Tuesday | Comp | M.Sci | English | Hindi | Maths | S.st Hindi om_.v_o\ English | ... | ... | ...
24-07-2024 | Wednesday | English | Hindi | Comp | GK | Comp %mn_w Maths | SSt | S.St | Maths | MBSt £l ik
25-07-2024 | Thursday | MS% | GK |Maths | EVs | Engish | SKT English | Hindi M.Sci | English _,\_m\ﬁomm_o P.Ed/Comp
26-07-2024 | Friday | Maths | English | G.K | MSci | GK | Maths | S.St |Science | Maths | Science | English Yaths /Bio
27-07-2024 | Saturday G.K Comp EVS Maths Hindi | Eng SKT SKT IT S.St
29-07-2024 Monday EVS Maths Hindi | English | EVS Hindi | Science | Maths Hindi IT Phy /Eco | Chem/Acc
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